Crown Fvents & Conferences

CROWN RESERVE PACKAGE — LUNCH

Crown Events & Conferences is the perfect choice for your next event, offering extensive and versatile event facilities. Our beverage packages have been designed to match our
premium dining menu.

Whether you are planning an intimate gathering or large celebration, Crown Events & Conferences offer everything you need to make your special event a spectacular one.

Two hours $33.00 per person BEER
Three hours $37.00 per person Cascade Premium Light
Furphy Refreshing Ale
SPARKLING WINE Great Northern Super Crisp
Woodbrook Sparkling
SOFT DRINKS
WHITE WINE Includes a selection of soft drinks and mineral water
Brigade Block Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
ADDITIONAL BEER OR CIDER SELECTION

RED WINE $4.50 per person, per selection
Abilene Shiraz Crown Lager

Corona

Peroni

Bulmers Original

Please speak with your event manager to upgrade to a champagne option.
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Crown Fvents & Conferences

CELLAR COLLECTION PACKAGE — LUNCH

Two hours $44.00 per person
Three hours $49.00 per person
(Choice of two white wines and two red wines)

SPARKLING WINE
Seppelt Fleur de Lys NV

WHITE WINE

821 South Sauvignon Blanc
Pocketwatch Pinot Gris
Counterpoint Chardonnay

RED WINE

Cape Schanck Pinot Noir

Seppelt Drives Shiraz

Grant Burge Benchmark Cabernet Sauvignon

BEER

Cascade Premium Light
Plus Choice of:

Crown Lager or

Pure Blonde

SOFT DRINKS

Includes a selection of soft drinks and mineral water

ADDITIONAL BEER OR CIDER SELECTION
$4.50 per person, per selection

Corona

Peroni

Bulmers Original

Please speak with your event manager to upgrade to a champagne option.
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Crown Fvents & Conferences

BEVERAGES ON CONSUMPTION

Please speak with your event manager about creating a custom package for your event. For beverages served on consumption,
a minimum spend per person applies. Please speak with your sales manager for more information.

SPARKLING

Woodbrook Sparkling, AUS

Seppelt ‘Fleur de Lys’ Sparkling NV, VIC
T'Gallant Brut Sparkling NV, VIC
Domaine Chandon Sparkling NV, VIC

PROSECCO

La Gioiosa Prosecco, IT

CHAMPAGNE

Piper-Heidsieck Brut NV, FRA

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV, FRA
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV, FRA

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

$40.00
$56.00
$72.00
$80.00

$80.00

$125.00
$170.00
$180.00
$270.00

WHITE WINE
Irvine Spring Hill Riesling, SA
Seppelt ‘Great Western’ Riesling

Brigade Block Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, AUS

821 South Sauvignon Blanc, NZ

TaiNui Sauvignon Blanc

Red Claw Sauvignon Blanc, VIC

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, NZ
Pocketwatch Pinot Gris, NSW
Counterpoint Chardonnay, NSW

Seville Estate ‘Sewn’ Chardonnay, VIC
Vasse Felix 'Filius’ Chardonnay, WA

Hay Shed Hill ‘Morrison’s Gift’ Chardonnay
Coldstream Hills Chardonnay, VIC

ROSE
St Huberts ‘The Stag’ Rose

Mirabeau ‘Classic’ Rose

$48.00
$65.00
$40.00
$50.00
$65.00
$75.00
$110.00
$52.00
$55.00
$68.00
$75.00
$80.00
$85.00

$56.00
$75.00

RED WINE

Cape Schanck Pinot Noir, VIC
Babich ‘Classic’ Pinot Noir, NZ
Seville Estate Pinot Noir

Stonier Pinot Noir, VIC

Abilene Shiraz, AUS

Seppelt ‘The Drives’ Shiraz, VIC
Treasures Shiraz

Maxwell ‘Silver Hammer’ Shiraz, SA
Amberley Shiraz

The Lane 'Block 5’ Shiraz

Buckshot Vineyard Shiraz, VIC
Heathcote Estate Shiraz, VIC
Penfolds ‘Bin 28 Kalimna' Shiraz, SA
Copia Cabernet Merlot, WA
Amelia Park 'Estate’ Cabernet Merlot
Coldstream Hills Merlot

Grant Burge ‘Benchmark’ Cabernet Sauvignon, SA

Wynns ‘The Siding’ Cabernet Sauvignon, SA

$60.00
$65.00
$75.00
$80.00
$40.00
$55.00
$55.00
$65.00
$68.00
$80.00
$85.00
$110.00
$120.00
$58.00
$90.00
$75.00
$48.00
$68.00

Oakridge 'Barkala Vineyard' Cabernet Sauvignon, VIC $95.00
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Crown Fvents & Conferences

BEVERAGES ON CONSUMPTION

DESSERT WINE

BEER

Cascade Premium Light
Victoria Bitter

Carlton Draught

Pure Blonde

Great Northern Super Crisp
Furphy Refreshing Ale
Crown Lager

Corona

Corona Ligera

Peroni

Heineken

T'Gallant ‘Juliet’ Moscato, VIC
De Bortoli Noble One 375ml, NSW

$48.00

$75.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.50
$10.00
$9.00
$10.00
$10.50
$10.50
$12.00
$11.00

CIDER

Bulmers Cider

BASIC SPIRITS

$9.00 per person, per half hour

SOFT DRINK PACKAGE

$11.00

An assortment of soft drinks, orange juice

and mineral water
One hour

Two hours

Three hours

Four hours

Each additional hour

$17.00 per person
$18.50 per person
$21.00 per person
$24.50 per person

$3.00 per person

COCKTAILS

Please speak with your event manager about further

cocktail options.
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Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.
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