Crown Events & Conferences CROWN RESERVE PACKAGE – LUNCH

Crown Events & Conferences is the perfect choice for your next event, offering extensive and versatile event facilities. Our beverage packages have been designed to match our premium dining menu.

Whether you are planning an intimate gathering or large celebration, Crown Events & Conferences offer everything you need to make your special event a spectacular one.

Two hours	\$33.00 per person	BEER
Three hours	\$37.00 per person	Cascade Premium Light
		Furphy Refreshing Ale
SPARKLING WINE		Great Northern Super Crisp
Woodbrook Sparkling		
		SOFT DRINKS
WHITE WINE		Includes a selection of soft drinks and mineral water
Brigade Block Semillon Sauvignon Blan	IC	
		ADDITIONAL BEER OR CIDER SELECTION
RED WINE		\$4.50 per person, per selection
Abilene Shiraz		Crown Lager
		Corona
		Peroni
		Bulmers Original
		Please speak with your event manager to upgrade to a champagne option.



MELBOURNE

Crown Events & Conferences CELLAR COLLECTION PACKAGE – LUNCH

\$44.00 per person

\$49.00 per person

Two hours Three hours (Choice of two white wines and two red wines)

SPARKLING WINE Seppelt Fleur de Lys NV

WHITE WINE

821 South Sauvignon Blanc Pocketwatch Pinot Gris Counterpoint Chardonnay

RED WINE

Cape Schanck Pinot Noir Seppelt Drives Shiraz Grant Burge Benchmark Cabernet Sauvignon BEER

Cascade Premium Light *Plus Choice of:* Crown Lager or Pure Blonde

SOFT DRINKS Includes a selection of soft drinks and mineral water

ADDITIONAL BEER OR CIDER SELECTION

\$4.50 per person, per selection Corona Peroni Bulmers Original

Please speak with your event manager to upgrade to a champagne option.



MELBOURNE

Crown Events & Conferences BEVERAGES ON CONSUMP

Please speak with your event manager about creating a custom package for your event. For beverages served on consumption, a minimum spend per person applies. Please speak with your sales manager for more information.

WHITE WINE

Woodbrook Sparkling, AUS	\$40.00
Seppelt 'Fleur de Lys' Sparkling NV, VIC	\$56.00
T'Gallant Brut Sparkling NV, VIC	\$72.00
Domaine Chandon Sparkling NV, VIC	\$80.00
PROSECCO	
La Gioiosa Prosecco, IT	\$80.00
CHAMPAGNE	
Piper-Heidsieck Brut NV, FRA	\$125.00
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV, FRA	\$170.00
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV, FRA	\$180.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs	\$270.00

\$40.00	Irvine Spring Hill Riesling, SA	\$48.00
\$56.00	Seppelt 'Great Western' Riesling	\$65.00
\$72.00	Brigade Block Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, AUS	\$40.00
\$80.00	821 South Sauvignon Blanc, NZ	\$50.00
	TaiNui Sauvignon Blanc	\$65.00
	Red Claw Sauvignon Blanc, VIC	\$75.00
\$80.00	Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, NZ	\$110.00
	Pocketwatch Pinot Gris, NSW	\$52.00
	Counterpoint Chardonnay, NSW	\$55.00
\$125.00	Seville Estate 'Sewn' Chardonnay, VIC	\$68.00
\$170.00	Vasse Felix 'Filius' Chardonnay, WA	\$75.00
\$180.00	Hay Shed Hill 'Morrison's Gift' Chardonnay	\$80.00
\$270.00	Coldstream Hills Chardonnay, VIC	\$85.00

ROSÉ

St Huberts 'The Stag' Rose
Mirabeau 'Classic' Rose

RED WINE

\$56.00 \$75.00

Cape Schanck Pinot Noir, VIC	\$60.00
Babich 'Classic' Pinot Noir, NZ	\$65.00
Seville Estate Pinot Noir	\$75.00
Stonier Pinot Noir, VIC	\$80.00
Abilene Shiraz, AUS	\$40.00
Seppelt 'The Drives' Shiraz, VIC	\$55.00
Treasures Shiraz	\$55.00
Maxwell 'Silver Hammer' Shiraz, SA	\$65.00
Amberley Shiraz	\$68.00
The Lane 'Block 5' Shiraz	\$80.00
Buckshot Vineyard Shiraz, VIC	\$85.00
Heathcote Estate Shiraz, VIC	\$110.00
Penfolds 'Bin 28 Kalimna' Shiraz, SA	\$120.00
Copia Cabernet Merlot, WA	\$58.00
Amelia Park 'Estate' Cabernet Merlot	\$90.00
Coldstream Hills Merlot	\$75.00
Grant Burge 'Benchmark' Cabernet Sauvignon, SA	\$48.00
Wynns 'The Siding' Cabernet Sauvignon, SA	\$68.00
Oakridge 'Barkala Vineyard' Cabernet Sauvignon, VI	C \$95.00



MELBOURNE

Crown Events & Conferences BEVERAGES ON CONSUMPTION

DESSERT WINE		CIDER		COCKTAILS
T'Gallant 'Juliet' Moscato, VIC	\$48.00	Bulmers Cider	\$11.00	Please speak with your event manager about further
De Bortoli Noble One 375ml, NSW	\$75.00			cocktail options.
		BASIC SPIRITS		
BEER		\$9.00 per person, per half ho	ur	
Cascade Premium Light	\$8.00			
Victoria Bitter	\$8.00	SOFT DRINK PACKAGE		
Carlton Draught	\$8.00	An assortment of soft drinks, orange juice		
Pure Blonde	\$9.50	and mineral water		
Great Northern Super Crisp	\$10.00	One hour	\$17.00 per person	
Furphy Refreshing Ale	\$9.00	Two hours	\$18.50 per person	
Crown Lager	\$10.00	Three hours	\$21.00 per person	
Corona	\$10.50	Four hours	\$24.50 per person	
Corona Ligera	\$10.50	Each additional hour	\$3.00 per person	
Peroni	\$12.00			
Heineken	\$11.00			

